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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
04/11/2023 - 15:40 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:20.69 314 38.98 41.71
2. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:26.15 258 41.07 45.08
3. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:29.00 234 43.13 45.87
4. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:33.13 204 44.59 48.54
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:33.76 200
6. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 PK Radnicki 1969 1:37.10 180 45.88 51.22
7. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:38.34 173 47.37 50.97
8. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 1:40.33 163 48.87 51.46
9. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:44.17 146 49.06 55.11

10. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 PK Radnicki 1969 1:44.71 144 50.97 53.74
11. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 1:45.35 141 52.51 52.84
12. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:46.35 137 51.32 55.03
13. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:51.41 119 54.19 57.22
14. CVETKOVIC, Dunja 12 Napredak 2:15.97 65 1:02.93 1:13.04

DSQ JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:33.58 46.48 47.10
DSQ STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 2:04.60 59.33 1:05.27

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.75 429 35.12 37.63
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:18.34 343 37.82 40.52
3. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:18.60 340 37.61 40.99
4. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:20.01 322 39.00 41.01
5. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:21.09 310 39.16 41.93
6. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:22.95 289 40.98 41.97
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:24.18 277 42.37 41.81
8. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:26.83 252 41.93 44.90
9. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:28.92 235 43.22 45.70

10. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 1:30.81 220 43.86 46.95
11. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:34.48 196 46.87 47.61

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:05.70 583 31.89 33.81
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:11.88 445 34.71 37.17
3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:16.48 369 37.16 39.32
4. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:21.96 300 40.72 41.24
5. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:24.09 278 40.55 43.54
6. JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 Valis 1:32.71 207 45.35 47.36
7. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 1:34.84 193 46.01 48.83
8. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 1:43.56 148 49.49 54.07

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:13.31 419 35.27 38.04
DSQ STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:15.22 36.57 38.65
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 16, Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 1:03.93 632 31.89 32.04
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:05.70 583 31.89 33.81
3. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:08.81 507 32.44 36.37
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:11.88 445 34.71 37.17
5. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.75 429 35.12 37.63
6. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:13.31 419 35.27 38.04
7. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:16.48 369 37.16 39.32
8. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:18.34 343 37.82 40.52
9. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:18.60 340 37.61 40.99

10. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:20.01 322 39.00 41.01
11. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:20.69 314 38.98 41.71
12. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:21.09 310 39.16 41.93
13. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:21.96 300 40.72 41.24
14. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:22.95 289 40.98 41.97
15. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:24.09 278 40.55 43.54
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:24.18 277 42.37 41.81
17. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:26.15 258 41.07 45.08
18. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:26.83 252 41.93 44.90
19. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:28.92 235 43.22 45.70
20. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:29.00 234 43.13 45.87
21. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 1:30.81 220 43.86 46.95
22. JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 Valis 1:32.71 207 45.35 47.36
23. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:33.13 204 44.59 48.54
24. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:33.76 200
25. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:34.48 196 46.87 47.61
26. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 1:34.84 193 46.01 48.83
27. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 PK Radnicki 1969 1:37.10 180 45.88 51.22
28. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:38.34 173 47.37 50.97
29. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 1:40.33 163 48.87 51.46
30. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 1:43.56 148 49.49 54.07
31. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:44.17 146 49.06 55.11
32. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 PK Radnicki 1969 1:44.71 144 50.97 53.74
33. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 1:45.35 141 52.51 52.84
34. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:46.35 137 51.32 55.03
35. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:51.41 119 54.19 57.22
36. CVETKOVIC, Dunja 12 Napredak 2:15.97 65 1:02.93 1:13.04

DSQ STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:15.22 36.57 38.65
DSQ JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:33.58 46.48 47.10
DSQ STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 2:04.60 59.33 1:05.27


